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MATSUOKA, Yuma
ITO, Kyo

SUZUKI, Rei
SUZUKI, Tomoya
MIYAKE, Taisei
UMEZAWA, Kanta
TAMURA, Kazuki
KITAMURA, Shota
IZAWA, Masaya
NAKANO, Daiji
KAMIMURA, Taiki
UDAGAWA, Rui
FUJIMOTO, Rei
SUGAWARA, Satoshi
ARAI, Keita
HAMADA, Taiku
EBISHIMA, Takuya
OGURI, Taichi
TAKADA, Kento
KOMORI, Keishin

43MU1701234
35MU1801808
11MU1902251
08MU2001296
26MU1801296
38MU1601925
34MU1901992
10MU1502368
14MU1702431
03MU1802242
13MU1900364
13MU1800742
12MU1700692
11MU1901751
34MU1900005
43MU1901860
11MU2001486
25MJ2000944
46MU1702295
14MU1901447
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EE PN
BRiaXZE
IIEX 2 K%
EE PN
ERABEXE
REMEEKRE
BARKEXRE
BERABTXE
BifEXE
BRMEXE
EBRKE
BAXZE
[:P = N=2
BAXZ
EERAKE
BRiaXZE
H#MEERE
BHEKXZ
BHEXZE
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TR

R1 RESULT SCRATCH-Day1 0
RC BN K% Name R-N Team Country R1-points IRM
1 6 #iE B®X UMEZAWA, Kanta 38MU1601925 EERABKRZFE 0 40
2 7 B# —hE TAMURA, Kazuki 34MU1901992 RHEEKFE 0 38
3 8 db#t 20N KITAMURA, Shota 10MU1502368 HARMAKEKXFE 0 36
4 2 Rk £ ITO, Kyo 35MU1801808 H K 0 34
5 10 8 K& NAKANO, Daiji 03MU1802242 EBfgHK¥ 0 32
6 12 FAEN £ UDAGAWA, Rui 13MU1800742 EBKZE 0 30
7 1 $AE B5 MATSUOKA, Yuma 43MU1701234 BARKRBEKRZE 0 28
8 14 ER B SUGAWARA, Satoshi 11MU1901751 JEREXZ 0 26
9 13 AR 5] FUJIMOTO, Rei 12MU1700692 HAKXZE 0 24
10 16 EH %z HAMADA, Taiku 43MU1901860 EBIKZE 0 22
11 5 =% K& MIYAKE, Taisei 26MU1801296 HIRKZE 0 20
12 9 fRiZ Eoa ] IZAWA, Masaya 14MU1702431 EE@AREXFE 0 18
13 18 INEE A= OGURI, Taichi 25MJ2000944 REMEEKF 0 16
14 19 & H B3 TAKADA, Kento 46MU1702295 BAE K% 0 14
15 15 # WK ARAI Keita 34MU1900005 HAKF 0 12
16 3 8K E SUZUKI, Rei 11MU1902251 BRA K% 0 10
17 17 B85 £ EBISHIMA, Takuya 11MU2001486 BR:A K% 0 8
- 20 /g% HE a0 KOMORI, Keishin 14MU1901447 BHE X% 0 0 DNF
- 4 #5K g2 SUZUKI, Tomoya 08MU2001296 JIEX & K% 0 0 DNF
- 11 4 RiE KAMIMURA, Taiki 13MU1900364 EBFEHKXZE 0 0 DNS
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R2 STARTLIST ELIMINATION-Day1
GC N K% NAME R-N TEAM Country Points Total IRM
1 6 HiZ S UMEZAWA, Kanta 38MU1601925 EERHABKXZE 0 40
2 7 B# —hE TAMURA, Kazuki 34MU1901992 RHEEKFE 0 38
3 8 db#t 20N KITAMURA, Shota 10MU1502368 HARMAKEKXFE 0 36
4 2 Rk E ITO, Kyo 35MU1801808 H K 0 34
5 10 8 K& NAKANO, Daiji 03MU1802242 EBfgHK¥ 0 32
6 12 FAEN £ UDAGAWA, Rui 13MU1800742 EBKE 0 30
7 1 3 B5 MATSUOKA, Yuma 43MU1701234 BARKRBEKRZE 0 28
8 14 ER B SUGAWARA, Satoshi 11MU1901751 JEREXZ 0 26
9 13 AR 5] FUJIMOTO, Rei 12MU1700692 HBAKXZE 0 24
10 16 EH Kz HAMADA, Taiku 43MU1901860 EBIKZE 0 22
11 5 =% K& MIYAKE, Taisei 26MU1801296 HIRKZ 0 20
12 9 fRiE Eoa ] IZAWA, Masaya 14MU1702431 EE@AREXFE 0 18
13 18 INEE A= OGURI, Taichi 25MJ2000944 REMEEKRF 0 16
14 19 & H B3 TAKADA, Kento 46MU1702295 BAE K% 0 14
15 15 # WK ARAI Keita 34MU1900005 HAKF 0 12
16 3 8K E SUZUKI, Rei 11MU1902251 BRA K% 0 10
17 17 B85 EiR EBISHIMA, Takuya 11MU2001486 BR:A K% 0 8
18 20 /MFF Hrl KOMORI, Keishin 14MU1901447 BHE X% 0 0
19 4 K a2 SUZUKI, Tomoya 08MU2001296 JIEX & K 0 0
11 4 RiE KAMIMURA, Taiki 13MU1900364 EBFEHKXZE 0 0

DS %1 BIYSRALavHRBISBL T, RE4—r510F9FI2HT GC FRIBL DOHEHEIFT7 RS, GC ﬁﬁllﬁh.

DREHETA A, HitdI T

(;) TEH

CHIBA CITY

8

BT ORI B KE

4"'

JPF

A&, (GC: General Classification=#%&E{L)

&

JAPAM CYCLE SPORTS
PROMOTION ASSOCIATION

b4



$£1[E PIST6 hvD
JICFI>FASAMSYIL—REIRKE

Communiqué - 6

F1EBIVERM1>3> #BR

R2 RESULT ELIMINATION-Day1

RC BN K4 Name R-N Team R2-points  IRM
1 10 %  K# NAKANO, Daiji 03MU1802242 EBEfEHEKZ 40
2 9 H#E IZAWA, Masaya 14MU1702431 EEERAE XS 38
3 8 4&# #MX KITAMURA, Shota 10MU1502368 HAKE KZ 36
4 12 =x@E)N B UDAGAWA, Rui 13MU1800742 KB K% 34
5 7 Bf —fE TAMURA, Kazuki 34MU1901992 FEEZE K 32
6 1 HnE B MATSUOKA, Yuma 43MU1701234 BEARKEFKRZE 30
72 R ITO, Kyo 35MU1801808 R K 28
8 14 BER A SUGAWARA, Satoshi 11MU1901751 JEXR & K 26
9 15 #mHAF WX ARAI, Keita 34MU1900005 HZAK 24
10 20 /g D KOMORI, Keishin 14MU1901447 BIE X% 22
11 3 &K B SUZUKI, Rei 11MU1902251 BIA K% 20
12 16 #EH K= HAMADA, Taiku 43MU1901860 EER K% 18
13 6 #E HX UMEZAWA, Kanta 38MU1601925 FEREiAH K% 16
14 19 mA B3y TAKADA, Kento 46MU1702295 BHE K% 14
15 18 INE K= OGURI, Taichi 25MJ2000944 FREBEEEKE 12
16 13 @A S FUJIMOTO, Rei 12MU1700692 AA X% 10
17 4 #iK  B# SUZUKI, Tomoya 08MU2001296 |EX % K% 8
18 5 =% K& MIYAKE, Taisei 26MU1801296 K 6
19 17 @\EE S EBISHIMA, Takuya 11MU2001486 BEA K% 4
- 1 AR RB KAMIMURA, Taiki 13MU1900364 EfEHE K% 0 DNS
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R3 START LIST

SCRATCH-Day2

GC BN K4 Name R-N Team Points Total IRM
110 $H  KH NAKANO, Daiji 03MU1802242 EFEEAZ 72
2 8 db#t MKX KITAMURA, Shota 10MU1502368 B A&{AE KF 72
3 7 HF —hE TAMURA, Kazuki 34MU1901992 RAREEKZFE 70
4 12 FEI 2 UDAGAWA, Rui 13MU1800742 EABK=E 64
5 2 (R #*% ITO, Kyo 35MU1801808 K% 62
6 1 MW &5 MATSUOKA, Yuma 43MU1701234 BARAKBFKXRZE 58
7 9 fHE i IZAWA, Masaya 14MU1702431 EERABEXZE 56
8 6 M BX UMEZAWA, Kanta 38MU1601925 EERAFEKRE 56
9 14 ER B SUGAWARA, Satoshi 11MU1901751 EXE XK= 52
10 16 &EH %z HAMADA, Taiku 43MU1901860 &BIK= 40
11 15 #FHH# 5 9N ARAI, Keita 34MU1900005 HA KX 36
12 13 EAX i FUJIMOTO, Rei 12MU1700692 BA K= 34
13 3 &K = SUZUKI, Rei 11MU1902251 BRA K 30
14 19 E=H Rl TAKADA, Kento 46MU1702295 BHE K= 28
15 18 INE A= OGURI, Taichi 25MJ2000944 FEREE KRS 28
16 5 == N&E MIYAKE, Taisei 26MU1801296 R K 26
17 20 Mg il KOMORI, Keishin 14MU1901447 BRE X% 22
18 17 @B HifR EBISHIMA, Takuya 11MU2001486 BR:A K 12
19 4 #K B SUZUKI, Tomoya 08MU2001296 JEFR% K% 8
- 11 R_iE KAMIMURA, Taiki 13MU1900364 BiiHX= 0 DNS
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